1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Terminal Block
SCREWLESS TYPE TERMINAL BLOCK  E133988(R)
ETB68 SERIES SCREWLESS TYPE PITCH=3.81mm
■ FEATURES
 End stackable without any loss of P.C.B. space
 UL 94V-0 grade fire retardant engineering plastic used for the housing

 UL Approval 300V, 8A, 18~16 AWG
 Plug in with ETB4B
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ETB  68  XX  0  X  2  00  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Special number
2: Screwless type
Housing color:
B: Blue
G: Green
K: Black
Number of poles
Series
Model
2
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Terminal Block
■ DRAWING
POLE
DIM. 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
A 17.81
(0.701)
21.62
(0.851)
25.43
(1.001)
29.24
(1.151)
33.05
(1.301)
36.86
(1.451)
40.67
(1.601)
44.48
(1.751)
48.29
(1.901)
52.10
(2.051)
55.91
(2.201)
59.72
(2.351)
63.53
(2.501)
67.34
(2.651)
71.15
(2.801)
B 3.81
(0.150)
7.62